
MX Prestige Malpensa MX2 - Warm Up Gr A

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 211 LAPUCCI N. - KTM 1:51.185
Miglior T.

1 2:25.974 09:29:41.209

2 2:20.375 09:32:01.584

3 1:52.937 09:33:54.521

4 2:38.785 09:36:33.306

5 2:14.687 09:38:47.993

6 1:51.185 09:40:39.178

 Po. 2 - # 959 RENAUX M. - Yamaha + 00.809
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.656 09:28:35.617

2 2:32.248 09:31:07.865

3 2:49.753 09:33:57.618

4 1:54.952 09:35:52.570

5 2:28.749 09:38:21.319

6 1:51.994 09:40:13.313

7 2:23.845 09:42:37.158

 Po. 3 - # 223 TROPEPE G. - Yamaha + 01.087
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.436 09:28:21.900

2 1:58.478 09:30:20.378

3 2:13.692 09:32:34.070

4 1:54.725 09:34:28.795

5 2:23.296 09:36:52.091

6 2:09.042 09:39:01.133

7 1:52.272 09:40:53.405

 Po. 4 - # 22 FACCHETTI G. - Yamaha + 01.652
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.095 09:28:58.910

2 2:14.371 09:31:13.281

3 2:19.922 09:33:33.203

4 1:59.909 09:35:33.112

5 2:03.379 09:37:36.491

6 2:19.599 09:39:56.090

7 1:52.837 09:41:48.927

 Po. 5 - # 303 FORATO A. - Husqvarna + 02.014
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.884 09:28:13.153

2 2:05.010 09:30:18.163

3 1:54.191 09:32:12.354

4 2:04.438 09:34:16.792

5 1:58.166 09:36:14.958

6 2:11.906 09:38:26.864

7 1:53.199 09:40:20.063

 Po. 6 - # 172 ELZINGA R. - Yamaha + 02.045
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.631 09:28:40.594

2 2:19.711 09:31:00.305

3 2:10.325 09:33:10.630

4 1:56.885 09:35:07.515

5 2:48.056 09:37:55.571

6 1:53.230 09:39:48.801

7 2:10.411 09:41:59.212

 Po. 7 - # 37 QUARTI Y. - KTM + 02.197
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.087 09:28:32.889

2 1:55.577 09:30:28.466

3 2:19.683 09:32:48.149

4 2:11.110 09:34:59.259

5 2:00.544 09:36:59.803

6 2:04.681 09:39:04.484

7 1:53.382 09:40:57.866

 Po. 8 - # 209 CENERELLI G. - Husqvarna + 02.792
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.523 09:28:07.557

2 2:04.423 09:30:11.980

3 1:58.645 09:32:10.625

4 2:17.228 09:34:27.853

5 1:56.539 09:36:24.392

6 2:25.269 09:38:49.661

7 1:53.977 09:40:43.638

 Po. 9 - # 275 FURBETTA J. - Husqvarna + 03.054
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.904 09:28:05.655

2 1:56.946 09:30:02.601

3 2:25.780 09:32:28.381

4 1:54.800 09:34:23.181

5 3:16.249 09:37:39.430

6 2:37.848 09:40:17.278

7 1:54.239 09:42:11.517

 Po. 10 - # 80 ADAMO A. - Yamaha + 03.093
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.366 09:28:40.700

2 2:16.610 09:30:57.310

3 2:06.629 09:33:03.939

4 1:55.867 09:34:59.806

5 2:11.205 09:37:11.011

6 1:54.278 09:39:05.289

7 2:10.667 09:41:15.956

 Po. 11 - # 747 CERVELLIN M. - Yamaha + 03.125
Diff. Primo

1 2:35.317 09:28:35.675

2 2:20.414 09:30:56.089

3 2:06.730 09:33:02.819

4 2:17.672 09:35:20.491

5 1:57.994 09:37:18.485

6 1:55.699 09:39:14.184

7 1:54.310 09:41:08.494

 Po. 12 - # 13 VILLANUEVA SANCHEZ M. - Yamaha+ 03.406
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.639 09:28:25.303

2 2:01.613 09:30:26.916

3 1:57.662 09:32:24.578

4 1:58.121 09:34:22.699

5 1:55.619 09:36:18.318

6 3:43.218 09:40:01.536

7 1:54.591 09:41:56.127

 Po. 13 - # 313 ISDRAELE ROMANO T. - KTM + 03.844
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.455 09:28:37.557

2 2:05.352 09:30:42.909

3 1:57.523 09:32:40.432

4 1:57.215 09:34:37.647

5 2:17.572 09:36:55.219

6 1:55.029 09:38:50.248

7 2:23.511 09:41:13.759

Fastest lap: 1:51.185 
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MX Prestige Malpensa MX2 - Warm Up Gr A

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 14 - # 101 GUADAGNINI M. - Husqvarna + 03.871
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.155 09:28:12.168

2 2:02.928 09:30:15.096

3 2:08.264 09:32:23.360

4 1:55.056 09:34:18.416

5 2:27.450 09:36:45.866

6 1:55.061 09:38:40.927

7 2:01.519 09:40:42.446

 Po. 15 - # 111 MANUCCI A. - Husqvarna + 04.059
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.104 09:28:39.512

2 2:12.347 09:30:51.859

3 1:58.030 09:32:49.889

4 1:56.604 09:34:46.493

5 2:20.894 09:37:07.387

6 1:55.244 09:39:02.631

7 2:17.374 09:41:20.005

 Po. 16 - # 34 CRISTINO K. - KTM + 04.130
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.902 09:28:54.080

2 2:08.817 09:31:02.897

3 2:09.851 09:33:12.748

4 1:57.762 09:35:10.510

5 2:23.712 09:37:34.222

6 1:56.335 09:39:30.557

7 1:55.315 09:41:25.872

 Po. 17 - # 51 GROTHUES C. - Yamaha + 04.451
Diff. Primo

1 3:23.628 09:29:43.065

2 2:20.395 09:32:03.460

3 1:55.636 09:33:59.096

4 2:17.268 09:36:16.364

5 1:57.494 09:38:13.858

6 2:05.074 09:40:18.932

 Po. 18 - # 237 MILEC L. - Husqvarna + 04.490
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.440 09:28:41.900

2 2:06.383 09:30:48.283

3 2:23.258 09:33:11.541

4 1:58.881 09:35:10.422

5 2:15.453 09:37:25.875

6 1:55.675 09:39:21.550

7 2:08.737 09:41:30.287

 Po. 19 - # 19 PHILIPPAERTS D. - Yamaha + 04.647
Diff. Primo

1 2:26.409 09:28:44.609

2 2:13.478 09:30:58.087

3 2:08.955 09:33:07.042

4 1:58.167 09:35:05.209

5 1:55.832 09:37:01.041

6 2:31.870 09:39:32.911

7 2:56.573 09:42:29.484

 Po. 20 - # 52 FOLLI N. - Yamaha + 05.495
Diff. Primo

1 2:26.049 09:29:16.959

2 2:15.158 09:31:32.117

3 2:09.776 09:33:41.893

4 1:59.032 09:35:40.925

5 1:58.516 09:37:39.441

6 2:27.412 09:40:06.853

7 1:56.680 09:42:03.533

 Po. 21 - # 773 CROCI A. - Yamaha + 05.621
Diff. Primo

1 2:30.868 09:29:26.977

2 2:19.473 09:31:46.450

3 2:00.730 09:33:47.180

4 1:59.472 09:35:46.652

5 2:41.931 09:38:28.583

6 1:56.806 09:40:25.389

 Po. 22 - # 974 TAMAI M. - KTM + 05.647
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.578 09:29:03.517

2 2:11.298 09:31:14.815

3 2:10.519 09:33:25.334

4 1:59.644 09:35:24.978

5 1:57.377 09:37:22.355

6 1:56.832 09:39:19.187

7 2:22.728 09:41:41.915

 Po. 23 - # 722 MANTOVANI M. - Yamaha + 05.652
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.452 09:28:48.375

2 2:32.888 09:31:21.263

3 1:59.232 09:33:20.495

4 2:30.748 09:35:51.243

5 1:56.837 09:37:48.080

6 2:34.851 09:40:22.931

 Po. 24 - # 220 GIUZIO R. - KTM + 05.947
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.625 09:28:46.822

2 2:14.924 09:31:01.746

3 2:14.500 09:33:16.246

4 2:15.270 09:35:31.516

5 1:57.132 09:37:28.648

6 3:03.766 09:40:32.414

 Po. 25 - # 3 TUANI F. - Husqvarna + 06.081
Diff. Primo

1 2:31.498 09:29:44.405

2 2:21.424 09:32:05.829

3 1:59.354 09:34:05.183

4 2:42.046 09:36:47.229

5 1:57.266 09:38:44.495

6 2:42.040 09:41:26.535

 Po. 26 - # 119 PALANCA G. - Husqvarna + 06.429
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.564 09:29:18.535

2 2:07.711 09:31:26.246

3 2:13.641 09:33:39.887

4 1:59.596 09:35:39.483

5 2:17.674 09:37:57.157

6 2:05.863 09:40:03.020

7 1:57.614 09:42:00.634

 Po. 27 - # 44 LESIARDO M. - KTM + 06.571
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.950 09:29:01.784

2 2:12.522 09:31:14.306

3 2:04.897 09:33:19.203

4 1:57.756 09:35:16.959

5 2:08.530 09:37:25.489

6 2:15.850 09:39:41.339

7 2:02.478 09:41:43.817

Fastest lap: 1:51.185 
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MX Prestige Malpensa MX2 - Warm Up Gr A

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 28 - # 149 RICCIUTELLI P. - Honda + 06.651
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.300 09:29:06.831

2 2:16.866 09:31:23.697

3 2:28.697 09:33:52.394

4 1:59.585 09:35:51.979

5 2:13.830 09:38:05.809

6 2:06.811 09:40:12.620

7 1:57.836 09:42:10.456

 Po. 29 - # 838 ERMINI P. - Husqvarna + 06.662
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.950 09:29:08.660

2 2:08.707 09:31:17.367

3 2:02.737 09:33:20.104

4 2:01.290 09:35:21.394

5 1:59.594 09:37:20.988

6 2:17.221 09:39:38.209

7 1:57.847 09:41:36.056

 Po. 30 - # 270 BARBAGLIA E. - Husqvarna + 07.217
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.289 09:28:56.422

2 2:16.305 09:31:12.727

3 2:21.329 09:33:34.056

4 3:05.753 09:36:39.809

5 2:12.719 09:38:52.528

6 1:58.402 09:40:50.930

 Po. 31 - # 314 LUMINA N. - Husqvarna + 07.452
Diff. Primo

1 2:31.356 09:29:25.008

2 2:17.253 09:31:42.261

3 2:29.410 09:34:11.671

4 2:11.084 09:36:22.755

5 2:55.068 09:39:17.823

6 1:58.637 09:41:16.460

 Po. 32 - # 56 CORTI L. - KTM + 07.487
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.889 09:28:52.107

2 2:18.981 09:31:11.088

3 2:11.720 09:33:22.808

4 2:05.836 09:35:28.644

5 1:58.672 09:37:27.316

6 2:16.368 09:39:43.684

7 2:10.234 09:41:53.918

 Po. 33 - # 399 TRINCHIERI P. - Husqvarna + 07.508
Diff. Primo

1 2:31.640 09:29:30.965

2 2:11.893 09:31:42.858

3 2:19.648 09:34:02.506

4 2:05.143 09:36:07.649

5 2:00.665 09:38:08.314

6 2:00.444 09:40:08.758

7 1:58.693 09:42:07.451

 Po. 34 - # 100 DOLCI L. - KTM + 07.557
Diff. Primo

1 2:26.725 09:29:14.108

2 2:15.012 09:31:29.120

3 2:07.103 09:33:36.223

4 2:49.611 09:36:25.834

5 2:11.574 09:38:37.408

6 1:58.742 09:40:36.150

 Po. 35 - # 725 GORINI A. - Yamaha + 07.711
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.330 09:29:12.055

2 2:11.777 09:31:23.832

3 2:10.786 09:33:34.618

4 2:01.834 09:35:36.452

5 2:01.158 09:37:37.610

6 1:58.896 09:39:36.506

7 2:01.234 09:41:37.740

 Po. 36 - # 197 ARBINI G. - Husqvarna + 08.563
Diff. Primo

1 2:33.186 09:29:35.249

2 2:04.872 09:31:40.121

3 2:02.977 09:33:43.098

4 1:59.949 09:35:43.047

5 2:01.124 09:37:44.171

6 1:59.748 09:39:43.919

7 2:03.690 09:41:47.609

 Po. 37 - # 227 GIARRIZZO V. - Husqvarna + 08.905
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.942 09:29:13.178

2 2:08.452 09:31:21.630

3 2:06.877 09:33:28.507

4 2:03.585 09:35:32.092

5 2:15.387 09:37:47.479

6 2:00.090 09:39:47.569

7 2:12.192 09:41:59.761

 Po. 38 - # 731 VENDRUSCOLO A. - Yamaha + 08.917
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.215 09:29:11.288

2 2:27.070 09:31:38.358

3 2:20.083 09:33:58.441

4 2:00.342 09:35:58.783

5 2:00.102 09:37:58.885

6 2:25.633 09:40:24.518

 Po. 39 - # 641 GUARISE I. - Honda + 12.345
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.619 09:28:53.926

2 2:40.927 09:31:34.853

3 2:09.404 09:33:44.257

4 3:29.749 09:37:14.006

5 2:04.194 09:39:18.200

6 2:03.530 09:41:21.730

 Po. 40 - # 29 RAVERA L. - KTM + 27.687
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.565 09:28:50.291

2 2:18.872 09:31:09.163

3 3:09.652 09:34:18.815

Fastest lap: 1:51.185 
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